Datum a ¢as
ohlaseni

2012-11-04 05:02:58

2012-11-04 02:04:30

2012-11-03 23:52:50

2012-11-03 18:13:00

2012-11-03 17:45:40

2012-11-03 17:34:33

2012-11-03 17:11:59

2012-11-03 16:54:31

2012-11-03 16:45:20

2012-11-03 16:07:48

2012-11-03 15:28:35

2012-11-03 14:54:36

2012-11-03 14:43:52

2012-11-03 14:43:35

2012-11-03 14:40:00

2012-11-03 13:40:28

Typ udalosti

PLANY POPLACH

TECHNICKA
POMOC

DOPRAVNI
NEHODA

TECHNICKA
POMOC

ZACHRANA OSOB A
ZVIRAT

POZAR

DOPRAVNI
NEHODA

POZAR

TECHNICKA
POMOC

TECHNICKA
POMOC

TECHNICKA
POMOC

POZAR

ZACHRANA OSOB A
ZVIRAT

TECHNICKA
POMOC

TECHNICKA
POMOC

TECHNICKA
POMOC

Podtyp

PLANY POPLACH

OTEVRENI UZAVRENYCH
PROSTOR

UVOLNEN] KOMUNIKACE,
ODTAZENI

OTEVRENI UZAVRENYCH
PROSTOR

PODZEMNi PROSTORY

POPELNICE, KONTEJNER,
ODPAD, OSTATNI

VYPROSTENi OSOB

LESNI, POLNi POROST, TRAVA

MERENi KONCENTRACI

ASISTENCE U SPORTOVNICH A
KULTURNICH AKC

NEAKUTNI OTEVRENI
UZAVRENYCH PROSTOR

LESNI, POLNi POROST, TRAVA

UZAVRENE PROSTORY, VYTAH

NEAKEJTNi'OTEVRENi
UZAVRENYCH PROSTOR

ASISTENCE U SPORTOVNICH A
KULTURNICH AKC

OTEVRENI UZAVRENYCH
PROSTOR

Okres

Ostrava-
mésto

Novy Ji¢in

Frydek-
Mistek

Karvina

Karvina

Ostrava-
mésto

Karvina

Karvina

Novy Ji¢in

Karvina

Ostrava-
mésto

Opava

Ostrava-
mésto

Ostrava-
mésto

Ostrava-
mésto

Karvina

Obec

Ostrava

Frenstat pod
Radhostém

Nydek

Orlova

Stonava

Ostrava

Orlova

Cesky Té&sin

Novy Ji¢in

Havifov

Ostrava

Silhefovice

Ostrava

Ostrava

Ostrava

Albrechtice

Cast obce

Kungice

Frenstat pod
Radhostém

Nydek

Lutyné

Stonava

Vyskovice

Poruba

Cesky T&sin

Novy Ji€in

Podlesi

Zabreh

Silhefovice

Bélsky Les

Poruba

Slezska Ostrava

Albrechtice

Ulice

Vratimovska

Podfici

Masarykova

tfida

29. dubna

Slezska

28. fijna

Luzicka

Okrajova

Vyskovicka

Zamecka

Vlasty
Vlasakoveé

Ivana Sekaniny

Rybarska

Cislo
orientacni

545

848/

253

1709/3

2562/78

962/15

1796/7

138

Cislo
popisné

689

545

848

1709

2562

962

1796

1028

Skoda (v
tis.)

0

Pocet
usmrcenych

0

Pocet
zranénych

0



2012-11-03 11:52:42

2012-11-03 11:47:57

2012-11-03 11:42:55

2012-11-03 11:03:50

2012-11-03 10:59:11

2012-11-03 10:25:04

2012-11-03 10:19:34

2012-11-03 09:00:39

2012-11-03 07:26:07

2012-11-03 06:56:27

2012-11-03 05:12:42

2012-11-03 03:20:32

2012-11-03 02:45:20

2012-11-03 02:39:00

2012-11-03 00:58:39

2012-11-03 00:17:45

PLANY POPLACH

DOPRAVNI
NEHODA

TECHNICKA
POMOC

POZAR

TECHNICKA
POMOC

TECHNICKA
POMOC

TECHNICKA
POMOC

TECHNICKA
POMOC

TECHNICKA
POMOC

POZAR

ZACHRANA OSOB A
ZVIRAT

TECHNICKA
POMOC

ZACHRANA OSOB A
ZVIRAT
TECHNICKA
POMOC

PLANY POPLACH

PLANY POPLACH

PLANY POPLACH

VYPROSTEN| OSOB

OTEVRENI UZAVRENYCH
PROSTOR

POPELNICE, KONTEJNER,
ODPAD, OSTATNI

ODSTRANOVANI PREKAZEK

ODSTRANENI NEBEZPECNYCH
STAVU

CERPANI VODY

OTEVRENI UZAVRENYCH
PROSTOR

NEAKUTNI OTEVRENI
UZAVRENYCH PROSTOR

DOPRAVNI PROSTREDKY

UZAVRENE PROSTORY, VYTAH

OTEVRENI UZAVRENYCH
PROSTOR

UZAVRENE PROSTORY, VYTAH

SPOLUPRACE SE SLOZKAMI 1ZS

PLANY POPLACH

PLANY POPLACH

Ostrava-
mésto

Karvina

Ostrava-
mésto

Bruntal
Novy Ji¢in
Ostrava-
mésto

Frydek-
Mistek

Opava

Ostrava-
mésto

Ostrava-
mésto

Ostrava-
mésto

Opava

Karvina

Opava

Ostrava-
mésto

Ostrava-
mésto

Ostrava

Doubrava

Ostrava

Krnov

Bitov

Ostrava

TFinec

Opava

Ostrava

Ostrava

Ostrava

Opava

Havifov

Ludgefovice

Ostrava

Ostrava

Zabreh

Poruba

Pod Bezru€ovym
vrchem

Bitov

Vyskovice

Nebory

Predmésti

Zéabreh

Hrabova

Moravska Ostrava

Katefinky

Sumbark

Ludgefovice

Moravska Ostrava

Kunéice

Cujkovova

U Dinoparku

Bohuslava
Martint

Zamecké
namésti

Radova

Susilova

Bolotova

Podnikatelska

PFivozska

Cerna

Vedlejsi

Dlouha

Vitkovicka

Vratimovska

810/15

1717

73

327

268/

1009/8

1769/1

877

1135/23

1416/5

483

3165

810

17

73

268

1009

1769

877

1135

1416

282

483

3278

10



